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Women / 5P / Sr. A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Kraft219
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.600 9.700 9.7009.250 38.250
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

mirah Grant226
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.3509.250 37.500
3 2 2T 5T 2 

2 

Lola Myers242
Woga Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.6009.350 37.150
9 5 1 2 3 

3 

Ashleigh Thayer205
AcroTex

9.200 9.350 9.3509.000 36.900
4T 4 6T 5T 4 

4 

Harper Krause206
AcroTex

9.400 9.050 9.4009.000 36.850
2 6 6T 4 5 

5 

Gracie Lowe238
US Gold Gymn

9.100 9.000 9.4509.150 36.700
7 7 5 3 6 

6 

Ava Chaisson237
US Gold Gymn

8.950 8.950 9.1509.250 36.300
8 8 2T 7 7 

7 

Addie Sherrin218
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.200 9.450 8.9008.600 36.150
4T 3 10 10 8 

8 

Madison Silva216
Empire Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 9.0008.700 35.000
10 9 9 8 9 

9 

Mylee Estrada231
Rock Solid Athletics

9.200 8.000 8.9508.750 34.900
4T 10 8 9 10 

10 
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